
CRYSTAL Plan #:

Community: Sub/Job #:

New Address: L/B/S

Contract Date: Date/Req.

Revision 
Date Price Price Source

02/13/17 1. $3,000.00 SV

2. $10,000.00 SV

3. $1,900.00 WPRL

4. NC MR

5. $1,200.00 MR

6. $1,500.00 LKW

7. $1,500.00 LKW

8. $700.00 MR

9. $300.00 MR

10. $975.00 MR

11. $300.00 MR

12.

13. $300.00 MR

14. $975.00 MR

15. $975.00 MR

16. $4,005.00 MR

17. $450.00 PRL

18. $3,000.00 PRL

19. $300.00 MR

20. STD

21. $325.00 PRL

22. $1,665.00 PRL

23. $695.00 PRL

24. $50.00 PRL

25. $2,400.00 PRL

26. $3,300.00 PRL

27. $1,500.00 PRL

28. $1,500.00 PRL

29. $700.00 PURCH/SC

30.

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 APPRVD:

Purchaser(s) 
Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Date

LOT PREMIUM (If Applicable)

STONE ELEVATION- GRP 3 STONE

N 311 AQ

220-501

12115 ORZANO LANE 38/1/32

Const Status Date8/13/2017 MODEL

ADD SINGLE LITE DOORS TO STUDY

ALARM TRIM

COLORED MORTAR

ADD MEDIA ROOM OPTION ILO BEDROOM 5

ADD 4 CAN LIGHTS TO STUDY PER DIAGRAM

  AT FAMILY ROOM PER DIAGRAM

WIRE FOR LIGHTED GLASS FRONT DOORS AT KITCHEN NEXT TO OVEN

UNDER AND OVER CABINET LIGHTING AT KITCHEN

MUSIC SYSTEM PER DIAGRAM

UPGRADE PRESTIGE STAINLESS APPLIANCES

SURROUND SOUND AT MEDIA ROOM-TRUNK LINES PER DIAGRAM

ADD 4 CAN LIGHTS TO FAMILY ROOM PER DIAGRAM

ADD 110 AND CABLE OVER FIREPLACE- LINKED TO DVD PLAYER 

ADD PHONE AND CABLE TO STUDY/ SALES OFFICE PER DIAGRAM

BUMP UP AND OUT AT COOKTOP

UPGRADE TEXAS IRON FRONT DOOR

UPGRADE 3 KITCHEN CABINETS

SPINDLES TO BE SQUARE WOOD W/ SQUARE NEWEL POSTS

$43,515.00
DATE:                                

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing  fee
per item if submitted after 7 days from contract da te.

UPGRADE ORB COMMONWEALTH HARDWARE

ADD PRESTIGE STAINLESS FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR

DECO GRP 1 TILE AT ENTIRE KITCHEN BACKSPLASH

GLASS DOOR UPPERS NEXT TO OVEN

INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST
     CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN  SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Color Group:

Cost of Change
Description of Changes

UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C . CHECK #:

IMPORTANT! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING

UPGRADE ORB KITCHEN FAUCET

ADD DRAWER BASE UNDER COOKTOP

1.5" FLAT EDGE GRP 3 GRANITE AT KITCHEN COUNTERTOP

TOTAL:

UPGRADE ORB LIGHTING PACKAGE

***********************CONTINUED NEXT PAGE**********************

UPGRADE ORB BRANTFORD PLUMBING PACKAGE

                               

LKWSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS

Purchasers herby request, subject to Seller's accep tance, the following changes in the plans and speci fications relating to the property above, said plan s and 
specifications which have already been agreed upon between the Purchasers and Sellers.  Purchasers agr ee to pay the Seller, at the time Change Order is s ubmitted, the 
price for each item change shown.  Purchasers agree  that if for any reason they fail to complete the p urchase, all money collected for the above changes will be RETAINED 
BY THE SELLER  unless implementation of change has not begun, in which case, the full amount of the charge collected  for the change (where implementation has not 
begun) will be refunded less a minimum of 10% Proce ssing fee for all upgrades.

PAGE 1 REV 03/11/14 LW/ker

Seller's Acceptance:                                                



CRYSTAL Plan #:

Community: Sub/Job #:

New Address: L/B/S

Contract Date: Date/Req.

Revision 
Date Price Price Source

1. $43,515.00

02/13/17 2. $800.00 PRL

3. $450.00 MR

4. $842.00 PRL

5.

6. $600.00 PRL

7. $2,325.00 PRL

8. $275.00 PRL

9. STD

10. $1,300.00 PRL

11. STD

12. $480.00 PRL

13. $135.00 PRL

14. $1,316.00 PRL

15.

16. $1,400.00 PRL

17. INCL w/16 PRL

18. $2,600.00 PRL

19. $700.00 PRL

20. $1,150.00 PRL

21. $395.00 MR

22. $6,696.00 PRL

23. $892.00 PRL

24. INCL

25. $2,310.00 MR

26. $2,475.00 MR

27.

28.

29.

30.

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 APPRVD:

Purchaser(s) 
Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Date

N 311 AQ

220-501LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST
     CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN  SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Color Group:

38/1/32

8/13/2017 Const Status Date MODEL

TOTAL FROM PAGE 1 OF CHANGE ORDER

UPGRADE 3 CABINETS AT MASTER BATH

12115 ORZANO LANE

  W/ SQUARE WHITE UNDERMOUNT SINKS

OFFSET GROUP 3 WALL TILE AT MASTER BATH PER DIAGRAM

ALL MASTER BATH CABINETS TO BE 36" HEIGHT

1/5" EDGE GRP 3 GRANITE AT MASTER BATH COUNTERTOPS 

FRAMED MIRRORS AT MASTER BATH AND POWDER 

UPGRADE 3 CABINETS AT HALL BATHS 2 AND 3

DECO GROUP 5 WALL TILE AT MASTER BATH PER DIAGRAM

DECO GRP 5 LINER AT MASTER BATH PER DIAGRAM

DECO GRP 7 ACCENT AT HALL BATH 2 WALL TILE PER DIAGRAM

3/4" GRP 1 VIATERA COUNTERTOP AT HALL BATH 2

STANDARD HONED MARBLE COUNTERTOP AT HALL BATH 2

OFFSET GRP 3 WALL TILE AT HALL BATH 2 PER DIAGRAM

DECO GRP 2 ACCENT AT HALL BATH 3 WALL TILE PER DIAGRAM

ADD DECO GRP 1 WALL TILE AT POWDER BATH PER DIAGRAM

  W/ SQUARE WHITE UNDERMOUNT SINKS

DECO GRP 2 WALL TILE AT HALL BATH 3

SPECIALTY 4" X 4" MANTLE AT FIREPLACE PER DIAGRAM

UPGRADE G CARPET     

ADD DECO GRP 5 LINER ACCENT AT POWDER RM WALLS PER DIAGRAM

DECO GRP 5 TILE AT FIREPLACE PER DIAGRAM

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing  fee
per item if submitted after 7 days from contract da te. TOTAL:

INTERIOR PAINT PER DIAGRAM

$70,656.00

Cost of Change
Description of Changes

***********************CONTINUED NEXT PAGE**********************

  AT MASTER BEDROOM CEILING INSIDE TRAY PER DIAGRAM

CALL FOR FLOORING SELECTION

ADD BOARD AND BATTEN WALLS AT DINING PER DIAGRAM

ADD UPGRADE D CALIMESA 55 GRAPHITE OAK WOOD FLOORING

UPGRADE NOMINAL 1/2" 7# PAD   (cc=$661)

SUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS LKW

IMPORTANT! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C . CHECK #:                                

DATE:                                

Purchasers herby request, subject to Seller's accep tance, the following changes in the plans and speci fications relating to the property above, said plan s and 
specifications which have already been agreed upon between the Purchasers and Sellers.  Purchasers agr ee to pay the Seller, at the time Change Order is s ubmitted, the 
price for each item change shown.  Purchasers agree  that if for any reason they fail to complete the p urchase, all money collected for the above changes will be RETAINED 
BY THE SELLER  unless implementation of change has not begun, in which case, the full amount of the charge collected  for the change (where implementation has not 
begun) will be refunded less a minimum of 10% Proce ssing fee for all upgrades.

PAGE 2 REV 03/11/14 LW/ker

Seller's Acceptance:                                                



CRYSTAL Plan #:

Community: Sub/Job #:

New Address: L/B/S

Contract Date: Date/Req.

Revision 
Date Price Price Source

1. $70,656.00

02/13/17 2.

3. $1,060.00 PRL

4. $4,480.00 PRL

5. $5,070.00 PRL

6. $550.00 PRL

7. $3,700.00 PRL

8. $1,300.00 PRL

9. $1,530.00 PRL

10. $560.00 PRL

11. $240.00 PRL

12.

13. $1,270.00 PRL

14. $790.00 PRL

15. $630.00 PRL

03/16/17 16.

17.

03/30/17 18. $540.00 PRL

04/03/17 19. $1,975.00 MR

08/13/18 20.

21.

22.

23. $975.00 MR

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 APPRVD:

Purchaser(s) 
Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Date

INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST
     CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN  SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Color Group: N 311 AQ

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL 220-501

12115 ORZANO LANE 38/1/32

8/3/2017 Const Status Date MODEL

Cost of Change
Description of Changes

TOTAL FROM PAGE 2 OF CHANGE ORDER

GRP 8 TILE FLOORING-OFFSET 70/30 AT FOLLOWING AREAS :

FOYER

HALL #1 (EXT. ENTRY)

FAMILY ROOM

HALL #2 TO MASTER

KITCHEN/BREAKFAST

HALL TO GARAGE

SUNROOM

UTILITY ROOM

POWDER ROOM

GRP 3 TILE FLOORING - OFFSET AT THE FOLLOWING AREAS :

MASTER BATHROOM

HALL BATH 2

HALL BATH 3

PAINT ALL WALLS IN STUDY/ SALES OFFICE PPG PROVENCE 453-4

PAINT CEILING AND ALL TRIM IN SALES OFFICE COMMERCIAL WHITE

GRP 7 DECO AT MASTER BATH MUD SET SHOWER FLOOR

FIREPIT @ PATIO PER JOHN VOGEL

PRICE REVISION PER M.R. PG 1 ITEMS 4,5,8,9,10,11, 13,14,15,16&19

PRICE REVISION PER M.R. PG 2 ITEMS 3,21,25 & 26

PRICE REVISION PER M.R. PG 3 ITEM 19

PER DM PREP FOR OUTDOOR KITCHEN - 

    GAS, WATER, DRAIN ROUGH IN

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing  fee
TOTAL: $95,326.00per item if submitted after 7 days from contract da te.

SUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS LKW

DATE:                                IMPORTANT! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C . CHECK #:                                

Purchasers herby request, subject to Seller's accep tance, the following changes in the plans and speci fications relating to the property above, said plan s and 
specifications which have already been agreed upon between the Purchasers and Sellers.  Purchasers agr ee to pay the Seller, at the time Change Order is s ubmitted, the 
price for each item change shown.  Purchasers agree  that if for any reason they fail to complete the p urchase, all money collected for the above changes will be RETAINED 
BY THE SELLER  unless implementation of change has not begun, in which case, the full amount of the charge collected  for the change (where implementation has not 
begun) will be refunded less a minimum of 10% Proce ssing fee for all upgrades.

PAGE 3 REV 03/11/14 LW/ker

Seller's Acceptance:                                                



CRYSTAL Plan #:

Community: Sub/Job #:

New Address: L/B/S

Contract Date: Date/Req.

Revision 
Date Price Price Source

1. $95,326.00

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 APPRVD:

Purchaser(s) 
Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Date

Purchasers herby request, subject to Seller's accep tance, the following changes in the plans and speci fications relating to the property above, said plan s and 
specifications which have already been agreed upon between the Purchasers and Sellers.  Purchasers agr ee to pay the Seller, at the time Change Order is s ubmitted, the 
price for each item change shown.  Purchasers agree  that if for any reason they fail to complete the p urchase, all money collected for the above changes will be RETAINED 
BY THE SELLER  unless implementation of change has not begun, in which case, the full amount of the charge collected  for the change (where implementation has not 
begun) will be refunded less a minimum of 10% Proce ssing fee for all upgrades.

PAGE 2 REV 03/11/14 LW/ker

SUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS LKW

Seller's Acceptance:                                                

DATE:                                IMPORTANT! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C . CHECK #:                                

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing  fee
TOTAL: $95,326.00per item if submitted after 7 days from contract da te.

Cost of Change
Description of Changes

TOTAL FROM PAGE 3 OF CHANGE ORDER

12115 ORZANO LANE 38/1/32

Const Status Date

INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST
     CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN  SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Color Group: N 311 AQ

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL 220-501



CRYSTAL Plan #:

Community: Sub/Job #:

New Address: L/B/S

Contract Date: Date/Req.

Revision 
Date Price Price Source

1. $95,326.00

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 APPRVD:

Purchaser(s) 
Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Date

Purchasers herby request, subject to Seller's accep tance, the following changes in the plans and speci fications relating to the property above, said plan s and 
specifications which have already been agreed upon between the Purchasers and Sellers.  Purchasers agr ee to pay the Seller, at the time Change Order is s ubmitted, the 
price for each item change shown.  Purchasers agree  that if for any reason they fail to complete the p urchase, all money collected for the above changes will be RETAINED 
BY THE SELLER  unless implementation of change has not begun, in which case, the full amount of the charge collected  for the change (where implementation has not 
begun) will be refunded less a minimum of 10% Proce ssing fee for all upgrades.

PAGE 2 REV 03/11/14 LW/ker

SUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS LKW

Seller's Acceptance:                                                

DATE:                                IMPORTANT! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C . CHECK #:                                

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing  fee
TOTAL: $95,326.00per item if submitted after 7 days from contract da te.

Cost of Change
Description of Changes

TOTAL FROM PAGE 4 OF CHANGE ORDER

12115 ORZANO LANE 38/1/32

Const Status Date

INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST
     CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN  SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Color Group: N 311 AQ

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL 220-501



CRYSTAL Plan #:

Community: Sub/Job #:

New Address: L/B/S

Contract Date: Date/Req.

Revision 
Date Price Price Source

1. $95,326.00

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 APPRVD:

Purchaser(s) 
Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Date

INTERIOR DESIGN CHANGE REQUEST
     CHANGE ORDER IS VALID ONLY IF COMPLETED WITHIN  SEVEN (7) DAYS OF CONTRACT DATE

Color Group: N 311 AQ

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL 220-501

12115 ORZANO LANE 38/1/32

Const Status Date

Cost of Change
Description of Changes

TOTAL FROM PAGE 5 OF CHANGE ORDER

*Changes must be submitted with a $25.00 processing  fee
TOTAL: $95,326.00per item if submitted after 7 days from contract da te.

DATE:                                IMPORTANT! THIS CHANGE ORDER IS NOT BINDING
UNTIL ACCEPTED BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C . CHECK #:                                

Purchasers herby request, subject to Seller's accep tance, the following changes in the plans and speci fications relating to the property above, said plan s and 
specifications which have already been agreed upon between the Purchasers and Sellers.  Purchasers agr ee to pay the Seller, at the time Change Order is s ubmitted, the 
price for each item change shown.  Purchasers agree  that if for any reason they fail to complete the p urchase, all money collected for the above changes will be RETAINED 
BY THE SELLER  unless implementation of change has not begun, in which case, the full amount of the charge collected  for the change (where implementation has not 
begun) will be refunded less a minimum of 10% Proce ssing fee for all upgrades.

PAGE 2 REV 03/11/14 LW/ker

SUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS LKW

Seller's Acceptance:                                                





Approved: Date:

POSTED SD

CRYSTAL Plan #: Brick:

Community: Sub/Job #: Accent:

New Address: L/B/S Mortar:

Contract Date: Date/Req. Ext.Paint: Trim:

Shutter: Gutter:

N 311 AQ

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL 220-501

BORAL SHELTERED BLUFFColor Group:

12115 ORZANO LANE 38/1/32

8/13/2018 Const Status Date MODEL

BLACK OYSTER SHELL PPG

OYSTER SHELL PPG

BORAL SONOMA WHITE

WHITE

OYSTER SHELL PPG



CRYSTAL Plan #:

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: 8/13/18 Const Status

PRICE

Brick Color: STD
Accent Stone/Brick:           
(See Attached Diagram) UPG - GRP 1

Mortar: UPGRADE

Exterior Paint: STD

Trim Color: STD
Front Door/Shutter             
(If Applicable):

STD SHUTTER    
UPG DOOR

Gutter Color: STD

Cabinets:
UPG 3 

+UPGRADES

Countertop: GRP 3
Style/  
Color: DECO GRP 1

Tile Size: 3X6 Grout:
Style/    
Color:

Tile Size: 

Sink Color:
Faucet 
Fixtures: UPGRADES

Appliances: UPGRADES

Door Hardware: UPGRADE
Bath Hardware / 
Plumbing Fixtures: UPGRADE

Light Package: UPGRADE

Fans: UPGRADE

Glass Block: N/A

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 Approved: LKW 

Purchaser(s) Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Certain manufactured and all natural materials may vary substantially in color and appearance from any samples or other homes constructed 

using the same materials.  These variations in color and appearance may even occur within the same shipment or lot.  Examples of items 

where such differences can occur include mortar, brick, stone, front doors, cabinets, floor tile, countertops and stair railings.  As a result, 

K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L. C. cannot guarantee that such materials will match exactly with what you have been shown, or may have seen, 

K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C. reserves the right to disallow, at its sole discretion, any selection made or requested by any Purchaser.  Once 

the selection form has been completed, signed and dated by the Purchaser, the selections noted on the form are final and cannot be changed by 

Purchaser.  Changes may be made by K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C., at its sole discretion, when accompanied by a written request by 

PAGE 1 REV. 02/13/09 LW/ker

N 311 AQ

BORAL SHELTERED BLUFF

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

12115 ORZANO LANE

EXTERIOR SELECTIONS

Date/Req. MODEL

BORAL SONOMA WHITE

Backsplash Accent:       
(See attached Diagram)

N/A

SHUTTERS- BLACK                                                                                               
SEYBRO DIAMOND 607 REEDED DOOR

PPG OYSTER SHELL

CANVAS

KITCHEN SELECTIONS

MISCELLANEOUS SELECTIONS

COMMONWEALTH ORB

 

SUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS

WHITE

PPG OYSTER SHELL

PPG OYSTER SHELL

INTERIOR DESIGN COLOR SELECTION SHEET
PURCHASER HAS SEVEN (7) DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT TO SELECT ALL APPLICABLE ITEMS ON THIS SELECTION SH EET

Color Group:

 

BRANTFORD ORB

BCI DAKOTA FEATHERSTONE PAINT- BUMP UP AND OUT AT C OOKTOP- DRAWER 
BASE UNDER COOKTOP- LIGHTED GLASS DOORS AT UPPERS N EXT TO OVEN

1.5" FLAT EDGE COLD SPRING GRANITE

Backsplash           
Selection:

DT RITTENHOUSE K175 GLOSS BISCUIT IN BRICK PATTERN

Purchaser to make the change, along with and a non-refundable processing fee of $25.00.

ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C. WITHOUT NOTICE

TRINITY ORB

ORB

Arbor Classic ORB 1-Handle Faucet w/ 
Pull Out Spray Model 7594ORB 8" STAINLESS UNDERMOUNT

in samples, in other homes or in other locations.

PRESTIGE STAINLESS W/ PRESTIGE STAINLESS FRENCH DOO R 
REFRIGERATOR



CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: 8/13/18 Const Status

PRICE

Cabinets: UPGRADE 3+36"

Vanity Top: GRP 3+ EDGE 
Style/   
Color:

OFFSET GRP 3/ 
DECO 5

Tile Size:
12X24 HORIZ OFFSET/ 

22X12 SHEET Grout:
Style/     
Color: DECO 5
MIRROR 
FRAME

Cabinets: UPGRADE 3

Vanity Top: STD
Style/   
Color: GRP 3+PATTERN

Tile Size:
12X24 OFFSET 

VERTICAL Grout:
Style/     
Color: DECO 7

Tile Size:

Cabinets: UPGRADE 3

Vanity Top: GRP 1
Style/   
Color:

DECO 
2+PATTERN

Tile Size: 4X8 Grout:
Style/     
Color: DECO 2 

Tile Size:

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 Approved: LKW 

Purchaser(s) Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Certain manufactured and all natural materials may vary substantially in color and appearance from any samples or other homes constructed 

using the same materials.  These variations in color and appearance may even occur within the same shipment or lot.  Examples of items 

where such differences can occur include mortar, brick, stone, front doors, cabinets, floor tile, countertops and stair railings.  As a result, 

K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L. C. cannot guarantee that such materials will match exactly with what you have been shown, or may have seen, 

K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C. reserves the right to disallow, at its sole discretion, any selection made or requested by any Purchaser.  Once 

the selection form has been completed, signed and dated by the Purchaser, the selections noted on the form are final and cannot be changed by 

Purchaser.  Changes may be made by K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C., at its sole discretion, when accompanied by a written request by 

PAGE 2 REV. 02/13/09 LW/ker

INTERIOR DESIGN COLOR SELECTION SHEET
PURCHASER HAS SEVEN (7) DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT TO SELECT ALL APPLICABLE ITEMS ON THIS SELECTION SH EET

Color Group:

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

12115 ORZANO LANE

Date/Req.

MASTER BATH SELECTIONS

36" BCI DAKOTA FEATHERSTONE
1.5" FLAT EDGE COLDSPRING GRANITE W/ SQUARE UNDERMO UNT 

BOWL

Tub/Shower Surround:

DT LINDEN POINT LP20 BEIGE/  DT DA17 LIMESTONE FUSI ON 
CRÈME LARGE CHEVRON HONED- PER DIAGRAM

CANVAS

Tub/Shower Accent 
Selection:                              
(See attached diagram)

AMT UJ6R BRONZE 1/2X12 PENCIL LINER PER DIAGRAM

808320

BATH 2 SELECTIONS

BCI DAKOTA ESPRESSO

STANDARD 1.5" HONED MARBLE

Tub/Shower Surround:

DT LINDEN POINT LP20 BEIGE 

CANVAS

Tub/Shower Accent 
Selection:                              
(See attached diagram)

DT F012 UMBER ILLUMINI 5/8X 5/8" MOSAIC CUT FROM CA NVAS 
PER DIAGRAM

5/8"X12 VERTICAL BANDS PER DIAGRAM

Purchaser to make the change, along with and a non-refundable processing fee of $25.00.

BATH 3 SELECTIONS

BCI DAKOTA ESPRESSO

3/4" VIATERA JUNIPER TRAIL W/ WHITE SQUARE UNDERMT BOWL

Tub/Shower Surround:

DT MODERN DIMENSIONS 0161 GLOSS URBAN PUTTY 4X8 
OFFSET

CANVAS

MODEL

ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C. WITHOUT NOTICE

in samples, in other homes or in other locations.

SUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS

Tub/Shower Accent 
Selection:                              
(See attached diagram)

DT MODERN DIMENSIONS K175 GLOSS BISCUIT 4X12 BAND @  
60"

 



CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: 8/13/18 Const Status

PRICE

FRAME MIRROR STD

 
Style/   
Color: DECO GRP 1

Tile Size: 3X6 OFFSET Grout:
Style/     
Color: DECO 5

Tile Size:

Style/           
Color DECO 5

Tile Size: 22X12 Grout:

Carpet Selection: Color: UPGRADE G 

Style: HUNTERS TRACE Upgrade:

Pad Selection: Style: UPGRADE  

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 Approved: LKW 

Purchaser(s) Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Certain manufactured and all natural materials may vary substantially in color and appearance from any samples or other homes constructed 
using the same materials.  These variations in color and appearance may even occur within the same shipment or lot.  Examples of items 
where such differences can occur include mortar, brick, stone, front doors, cabinets, floor tile, countertops and stair railings.  As a result, 
K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L. C. cannot guarantee that such materials will match exactly with what you have been shown, or may have seen, 

K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C. reserves the right to disallow, at its sole discretion, any selection made or requested by any Purchaser.  Once 
the selection form has been completed, signed and dated by the Purchaser, the selections noted on the form are final and cannot be changed by 
Purchaser.  Changes may be made by K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C., at its sole discretion, when accompanied by a written request by 

PAGE 3 REV. 02/13/09 LW/ker

INTERIOR DESIGN COLOR SELECTION SHEET
PURCHASER HAS SEVEN (7) DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT TO SELECT ALL APPLICABLE ITEMS ON THIS SELECTION SH EET

Color Group:

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

12115 ORZANO LANE

Date/Req.

POWDER ROOM

808320

 

WALL TILE 

DT RITTENHOUSE K175 GLOSS BISCUIT IN BRICK PATTERN PER 
DIAGRAM- 48" TO FLOOR

CANVAS

NOMINAL 1/2" 7.5# PAD

WALL TILE DECO

AMT UJ6R 1/2X12 BRONZE PENCIL LINER PER DIAGRAM

 

FIREPLACE SELECTIONS

Fireplace                  
Surround

DA17 LIMESTONE FUSION CRÈME LARGE CHEVRON HONED 
SURROUND 63" FROM FLOOR W/ 4" SQUARE MANTLE PER 

CANVAS

MODEL

Purchaser to make the change, along with and a non-refundable processing fee of $25.00.
ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C. WITHOUT NOTICE

in samples, in other homes or in other locations.

CARPET SELECTIONS

SUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS

959 FLINT ROCK

G



CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: 8/13/18 Const Status

PRICE
Style/   
Color: GRP 8 + OFFSET
Size         
(If Appl.): 6" X 48"

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Style/   
Color: GRP 8 + OFFSET
Size         
(If Appl.): 6" X 48"

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Style/   
Color: GRP 8 + OFFSET
Size         
(If Appl.): 6" X 48"

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Style/     
Color: GRP 8 + OFFSET
Size         
(If Appl.): 6" X 48"

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Style/    
Color: GRP 8 + OFFSET
Size         
(If Appl.): 6" X 48"

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Style/   
Color:

GRP 3                          
+ OFFSET

Size         
(If Appl.):

12X24 OFFSET FRONT 
TO BACK

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Style/   
Color:

GRP 3                          
+ OFFSET

Size         
(If Appl.):

12X24 OFFSET FRONT 
TO BACK

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Style/   
Color:

GRP 3                          
+ OFFSET

Size         
(If Appl.):

12X24 OFFSET FRONT 
TO BACK

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Style/   
Color: GRP 8 + OFFSET
Size         
(If Appl.): 6" X 48"

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Style/   
Color: GRP 7 DECO
Size         
(If Appl.): ON 12X12 MESH

Grout             
(If Appl.):

Interior Design: Date: 8/13/20188/13/20188/13/20188/13/2018 Approved:

Purchaser(s) Signature: Date

Salesperson: Date

Certain manufactured and all natural materials may vary substantially in color and appearance from any samples or other homes constructed 

using the same materials.  These variations in color and appearance may even occur within the same shipment or lot.  Examples of items 

where such differences can occur include mortar, brick, stone, front doors, cabinets, floor tile, countertops and stair railings.  As a result, 

K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L. C. cannot guarantee that such materials will match exactly with what you have been shown, or may have seen, 

K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C. reserves the right to disallow, at its sole discretion, any selection made or requested by any Purchaser.  Once 

the selection form has been completed, signed and dated by the Purchaser, the selections noted on the form are final and cannot be changed by 

Purchaser.  Changes may be made by K. Hovnanian of Houston II, L.L.C., at its sole discretion, when accompanied by a written request by 

PAGE 4 REV. 02/13/09 LW/ker

INTERIOR DESIGN COLOR SELECTION SHEET
PURCHASER HAS SEVEN (7) DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT TO SELECT ALL APPLICABLE ITEMS ON THIS SELECTION SH EET

Color Group:

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

12115 ORZANO LANE

Date/Req.

FLOORING SELECTIONS

Entry (Foyer):

DT SEASON WOOD SW02 WINTER SPRUCE OFFSET 70/30 FRONT 
TO BACK

1/16" GROUT LINES         
EXECUTIVE GRAY #61

Extended Entry (Hall 1):

DT SEASON WOOD SW02 WINTER SPRUCE OFFSET 70/30 FRONT 
TO BACK

1/16" GROUT LINES         
EXECUTIVE GRAY #61

Kitchen/Breakfast:

DT SEASON WOOD SW02 WINTER SPRUCE OFFSET 70/30 FRONT 
TO BACK

1/16" GROUT LINES         
EXECUTIVE GRAY #61

Utility:

DT SEASON WOOD SW02 WINTER SPRUCE OFFSET 70/30 FRONT 
TO BACK

1/16" GROUT LINES         
EXECUTIVE GRAY #61

Powder:

DT SEASON WOOD SW02 WINTER SPRUCE OFFSET 70/30 FRONT 
TO BACK

1/16" GROUT LINES         
EXECUTIVE GRAY #61

Master Bath:

DT LINDEN POINT BEIGE LP20

CANVAS

Bath 2:

DT LINDEN POINT BEIGE LP20

CANVAS

Purchaser to make the change, along with and a non-refundable processing fee of $25.00.

Bath 3:

DT LINDEN POINT BEIGE LP20

CANVAS

FAMILY ROOM, HALL 
TO GARAGE, HALL 2 
and SUNROOM:

DT SEASON WOOD SW02 WINTER SPRUCE OFFSET 70/30 FRONT 
TO BACK

1/16" GROUT LINES         
EXECUTIVE GRAY #61

LKW 

MODEL

ALL PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND SELECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY K. HOVNANIAN OF HOUSTON II, L.L.C. WITHOUT NOTICE

in samples, in other homes or in other locations.

SUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMSSUZY ADAMS

MUDSET SHOWER 
FLOOR AT MASTER 
BATH:

EMSER VENTIAN FLAT PEBBLES IVORY MOSAIC

CANVAS



CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: Date/Req. 2/13/17 Const Status

KITCHEN BACKSPLASH

GROUT

Interior Design: Date: APPRVD:

DT RITTENHOUSE 3X6 K175 BISCUIT GLOSS
TILE

1.5" FLAT EDGE COLD SPRING GRANITE

NOT TO SCALE - FOR ILUSTRATION 
ONLYColor Group:

COUNTERTOP

CANVAS

LKW 2/13/17

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

12115 ORZANO LANE

Date/Req.

vent hood



CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: Date/Req. 2/13/17 Const Status

DATE:

 

Interior Design: Date: APPRVD:

AMT 
UJ6R 

1/2X12 
BRONZE 
PENCIL 
LINER 

48" 
FROM 
FLOOR

DT DA17 LIMESTONE FUSION 
CRÈME LG CHEVRON HONED 
22X12 MOSAIC@ TUB SPLASH

CANVAS
LKW 2/13/17

DT DA17 LIMESTONE FUSION CRÈME LG CHEVRON HONED 
22X12 MOSAIC- 48" FROM FLOOR UP TO CEILING

DT LINDEN POINT BEIGE LP20 12X24 OFFSET 
HORIZONTAL - COVER TUBSKIRT AND FROM 

FLOOR UP 48" IN SHOWER 

Color Group:

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

12115 ORZANO LANE

Date/Req.

GROUT

MASTER BATH WALL TILE TO CEILING-

AROUND TUB AND SHOWER



CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: Date/Req. 2/13/17 Const Status

Interior Design: Date: APPRVD:

CANVAS
LKW 2/13/17

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

12115 ORZANO LANE

Date/Req.

HALL BATH 2 WALL TILE DECO:  5/8X12 STRIPS DT F02 UMBER ILLUMINI 5/8X5/8 CUT 
FROM MOSAIC

TILE:  VERTICAL OFFSET DT LINDEN POINT BEIGE LP20 1 2X24

 

Color Group:

GROUT



CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: Date/Req. 2/13/17Const Status

Interior Design: Date: APPRVD:

Color Group:

Band to be @ 60" FROM FLOOR

CANVAS
LKW  2/13/17

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

12115 ORZANO LANE

Date/Req.

HALL BATH 3 WALL TILE
DECO:  DT MODERN DIMENSIONS K175 BISCUIT 4X12 @ 60"

TILE:  OFFSET DT MODERN DIMENSIONS 0161 GLOSS URBAN  
PUTTY 4X8

GROUT

HALL BATH 3 WALL TILE 



CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: Date/Req. 2/13/17 Const Status

FIRST FLOOR POWDER ROOM WALLS

GROUT

Interior Design:

Date: APPRVD:

DT RITTENHOUSE 3X6 K175 GLOSS BISCUIT 48" 
TO FLOOR

Color Group:

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL

12115 ORZANO LANE

AMT UJ6R 1/2X12 BRONZE PENCIL LINER

TILE

Date/Req.

LKW 2/13/17

CANVAS
 



CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32

Contract Date: Date/Req. 2/13/17 Const Status

GROUT

Date: APPRVD:

CANVAS

Color Group:

LKW 2/13/17 

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL
12115 ORZANO LANE

Date/Req.

   FIREPLACE

DT DA17 FUSION CRÈME LG CHEVRON 
HONED 22X12 MOSAIC 63" FROM FLOOR 

AND CORNER TO CORNER

ADD 110 AND CABLE ABOVE 
FIREBOX @63" FROM FLOOR

BUILD 4"X4" SQUARE "MANTLE " 
SHELF @63" CORNER TO CORNER  

PAINT PPG OYSTER SHELL











CRYSTAL Plan #: N 311 AQ

Community: Sub/Job #: 220-501

New Address: L/B/S 38/1/32
Contract Date: Date/Req. 2/13/17 Const Status

CEILING TO BE PAINTED COMMERCIAL WHITE

1X4 BOARD LAID HORIZONTAL AS 
"PLATE RAIL"

1X6 BOARDS LAID FLAT

FLOAT SHEETROCK WALLS SMOOTH BETWEEN 
BOARDS AND PAINT MOCHA EGGSHELL FINISH

Color Group:

LAKES OF BELLA TERRA 220 MODEL
12115 ORZANO LANE

Date/Req.

DINING ROOM WALLS- BOARD AND BATTEN- 3 WALLS

THIS AREA TO STAY TEXTURED AND BE PAINTED 

PPG OYSTER SHELL

THIS 

TREATMENT TO 

BE APPROX 84"

HIGH AND BE 

PAINTED PPG 

MOCHA -

EGGSHELL 

FINISH



TREATMENT TO 

BE APPROX 84"

HIGH AND BE 

PAINTED PPG 







NOTE: PICTURES ARE MEANT AS A GENERAL REPRESENTATIO N. SELECTIONS MAY VARY DUE TO AVAILABILITY. 


